
B R E A K F A S T
M E N U

FULL ENGLISH £12.90

F O O D

J U I C E S  &  C O F F E E
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

TEA

JUICES

£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50

EGG, SMOKED BACON, ENGLISH TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, HASH BROWN, BLACK PUDDING, TOAST

VEGETABLE BREAKFAST
EGG, NO MORE MEAT SAUSAGE, ROASTED TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, AVOCADO, HASH BROWN

£11.40

RUMP STEAK & FREE RANGE EGGS
5OZ RUMP STEAK, 2 FREE RANGE EGGS, HERB CHILLI DRESSING

£15.90

SHAKSHUKA 
2 FREE RANGE EGGS & TOASTED CRUMPET (V)

FRIED CHICKEN
2 FREE RANGE EGGS & TOASTED CRUMPET

EGGS ROYAL
2 POACHED EGGS, SMOKED SALMON, TOASTED CRUMPET

AVOCADO ON TOAST
THICK CUT BROWN BREAD, AVOCADO, MUSHROOM, POACH EGGS (V)

£14.60

£13.10

£12.70

£11.20


