

BREAKFAST

MENU

FOOD

FULL ENGLISH EGG, SMOKED BACON, ENGLISH TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, HASH BROWN, BLA	£12.90 CK PUDDING, TOAS
VEGETABLE BREAKFAST EGG, NO MORE MEAT SAUSAGE, ROASTED TOMATO, FLAT MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, AVOCAD	£11.40 o, hash brown
RUMP STEAK & FREE RANGE EGGS 50Z RUMP STEAK, 2 FREE RANGE EGGS, HERB CHILLI DRESSING	£15.90
SHAKSHUKA 2 FREE RANGE EGGS & TOASTED CRUMPET (V)	£14.60
FRIED CHICKEN 2 FREE RANGE EGGS & TOASTED CRUMPET	£13.10
EGGS ROYAL 2 POACHED EGGS, SMOKED SALMON, TOASTED CRUMPET	£12.70

£11.20

JUICES & COFFEE

AVOCADO ON TOAST

THICK CUT BROWN BREAD, AVOCADO, MUSHROOM, POACH EGGS (V)

CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50
AMERICANO	£3.95
FLAT WHITE	£4.00
TEA	£3.00
JUICES	£3.50